DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

TRAVELPETS LTD

THE TRAVEL P.R. COMPANY LIMITED

TRAVEL RETAIL CONSULTING LIMITED

TRAVEL SAFELY NATIONWIDE LTD

TRAVEL SAFE TAGGING LTD

TRAVEL-SEA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
& CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRAVEL-SEA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
& CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRAVELSHOP 365.COM LIMITED

TRAVELSTAR EUROPEAN LTD

TRAVEL STRIPES (UK) LIMITED

TRAVEL TECHNOLOGISTS LIMITED

TRAVEL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS LIMITED

TRAVEL247 LTD

TRAVEL247 LTD

TRAVEL VISA AGENCY LIMITED

TRAVEL VISA AGENCY LIMITED

TRAVEL WEST INNS LIMITED

TRAVELWHERE LIMITED

TRAVEL XP LIMITED

TRAVERSE PROCUREMENT LTD

TRAVERS GFX LIMITED

TRAVIA INNS LIMITED

TRAVI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

TRAVIS & LEIGH LIMITED

TRAVIS BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

TRAVIS DESIGNS LIMITED

TRAVIS PERKINS PLC

TRAVIS PERKINS FINANCING COMPANY
NO.2 LIMITED

TRAVISS BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

TRAVIS TOURING LIMITED

TRAVIS YATES INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
PLANNING LIMITED

TRAV JOURNALIST LTD

TRAVMEDIA (UK) LIMITED

TRAWLERS CATERING LIMITED

TRAWSCOED FINANCE NUMBER 1 LIMITED

TRAWSNEWID CYF.

TRAX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TRAX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TRAY LORA LTD

TRAY LORA LTD

TRAZ LIMITED

TRAZERTY LIMITED

TRB FINANCIALS LIMITED

T.R. BOURNE & SON LIMITED

TRC IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRC IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

T R CLEANING LIMITED

T R CLEANING LIMITED

TR DAIRY ENGINEERS LIMITED

TREACLE EVENTS LIMITED

TREACLE MINE LIMITED

03896469
03289447
06865020
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07888119

07888119

05643040
05521674
07080175
04989648
06449503
03726231
07885786
07885786
07884975
07884975
01093664
04715708
06909508
06700230
04602686
05861041
07212070
04078223
06845513
05251617
00824821
06755439
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04281036
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04606529
07830012
06842470
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07886214
07886214
07882882
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07317359
05066084
05100775
04760387
07886098
07886098
06002319
06002319
07447525
07440487
07401403
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TRAVELLING SCIENCE LTD
TRAVEL MANAGERS LIMITED
TRAVEL NANNIES LIMITED
TRAVEL OPTION LIMITED
TREAD AIR SERVICES LIMITED
TREADDOW LEISURE LIMITED
TREADRANGE LIMITED
TREADRANGE LIMITED
TREADRANGE LIMITED

TREADSTONE SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

TREADSTONE 73 LIMITED
TREADS TYRES (TORBAY) LIMITED

TREADWELL CARPETS & FLOORING LIMITED

TREADWELL ELECTRICAL LTD.
T.R. EAGLE CONSTRUCTION LTD
TREASURE ESTATES LIMITED
TREASURE HEATING LTD

TREASURE HOLDINGS (LUDLOW) LIMITED

TREASURE HUNT HOLIDAYS LIMITED
TREASURE RECORDS LIMITED
TREASURY TODAY LIMITED

TREAT BOX (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
TREATMENT FILMS LIMITED

THE TREATMENT ROOMS (CUMBRIA)
LIMITED

THE TREBBLE LIMITED

TREBERVA FRUIT FARMS LIMITED
TREBLE B ROOFING LIMITED
TREBLESEVEN MUSIC LIMITED
TREBOR MAINTENANCE LTD
TRECARNE QUARRY LIMITED

TRED LIMITED

TREDEGAR COMMUNITY YOUTH CAFE
LIMITED

TREDEGAR PROPERTIES LTD
TREDEGAR PROPERTIES NO 2 LIMITED
TREDERWEN SPRINGS 2008 LIMITED
TREDMARK LIMITED

TREEBOW PLANT LIMITED
TREEBRICK LIMITED

TREECALL CONSULTING LIMITED
TREECANE LIMITED

TREECREST LIMITED

TREE FELLA LIMITED

TREE FELLAS (SW) LIMITED

TREE FELLAS (SW) LIMITED
TREEFFE PROPERTIES LIMITED
TREE FROG ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNS
LIMITED

TREEGAR LTD

THE TREEHOUSE NURSERY LIMITED
TREEHOUSE NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED
TREEHOUSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

TREEHOUSE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
TREE HOUSE TALES LIMITED
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